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Arcos

Product code: ST-1403 Table folding

Design: STROOG Andrzej Lecko$

The Arcos collection is a modern and original family made up
of: a chair, armchair, bar stool, coffee table and table. The
furniture is characterized by a cubist, decisive form that
emphasizes the structure and natural beauty of wood. Perfect

760 for people looking for modern shapes in an elegant edition.
1400/1900,1600/2300,1800/2600

5 i OPCJAB: OPCIAC:
OPCJAA: TABLE TABLE
TABLE 900X1400/1900 FOLDING, TABLE 900X1600/2300 900X1800/2600
INSERT STORED OUTSIDE THE TABLE FOLDING FOLDING
WARTOSC WARTOSC WARTOSC
POZYCJA OPCJAA OPCJAB OPCJAC
Wood (type) oak oak oak
Total height (mm) 760 760 760
Total depth (mm) 900 900 900




Total width (mm)

Base height
(tables) (mm)

Distance between
legs (tables) (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Dimensions of the
carton box

Volume of the
carton box (m?)

FAMEG

1400/1900

640

557/1057

60

1500x1112x130 and 930x830x180 and

960x530x60

0,40

Fameg Sp. z 0. 0. ul. 11 Listopada 2 97-500 Radomsko
phone: +48 44 682 11 10, e-mail: sekretariat@fameg.pl
http:/www.fameg.pl/

1600/1950/2300

640

557/1257

67

1700x1112x130

and 930x820x180

0,40

date of the version: 2025-05-24

1800/2200/2600

640

557/1457

67

1900x1112x130
and
930x820x180

0,42



